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Tytot alle 10v, 500m
Jessika Makela

Pojat alle 12v, 500m
Tapio Knuuttila
Jesse Makela

Tytot alle 12v, 500m
Ada Koskela

Heini Koskela

Taru Kuittinen

Tytét 15-16v, 1000m
Anmari Jarvinen
Annika Leppanen
Johanna Helenius
Saara Tenhovuori
Miia Rintaluoma
Elisa Kitunen

Tiia Kivirinta

Petra Mattila

Tytot alle 14v, 1000m
Nea Leppanen
Satu Heindvaara

Pojat alle 14v, 1000m
Lauri Perakorpi

Adi Koskela

Matias Peltonen

Saku Siirila

Tapio Knuulttila

Pojat 15-16v, 1000m
Olli-Pekka Karppinen
Antti Kilpelainen
Antti Ruotsalainen
Tapio Soini

Eemu Tuominen
Kalle Henriksson
Mikael Pihlaja

llkka llola

Ville Perékorpi
Samuli Cederstréom
Mikko Kolho

Anton Helmi

Lassi Raami

Miiro Peltonen

Aleksi Salomaa

Takon Soutajat

Vuoksen Soutajat
Takon Soutajat

Soutumiehet
Soutumiehet
Soutumiehet

Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot
Takon Soutajat

Takon Soutajat

Nesteen Soutajat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kouvolan Soutajat
Turun Soutajat
Jamsanjoen soutuveikot

Takon Soutajat
Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot

Kauhajoen Karhu
Soutumiehet
Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Vuoksen Soutajat

Nesteen Soutajat
Kouvolan Soutajat
Koston Soutajat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Kauhajoen Karhu

Kauhajoen Karhu

Takon Soutajat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Vuoksen Soutajat
Takon Soutajat

Turun Soutajat

Takon Soutajat
Jamsanjoen Soutuveikot
Turun Soutajat

AIKA
02:24,3

01:59,5
02:13,2

02:18,5
02:29,3
02:41,1

03:37,1
03:44,6
03:53,5
04:00,6
04:00,8
04:02,2
04:13,8
04:19,2

04:33,3
04:38,5

03:32,9
03:36,0
03:56,8
04:12,2
04:18,7

03:08,7
03:11,9
03:12,5
03:20,5
03:21,7
03:23,5
03:24,2
03:32,0
03:32,2
03:34,9
03:36,6
03:39,3
03:41,0
03:49,5
04:00,0



SNOROIEENCONIN

Miehet 19-29 kevyt, 2000m
Reijo Niemenmaa

Janne Hirvonen

Vesa Malila

Matti Jaaskelainen

Joonas Rokkanen

Jaakko Maijala

Antti Kolari

Parkanon urheilijat
Savonlinnan Soutu
Keravan Urheilijat
Valkeakosken Vesiveikot
Héameenlinnan Soutajat
Kokkolan Veikot
Hémeenlinnan Soutajat

07:54,4
08:13,9
08:25,5
08:31,3
08:34,6
09:21,2

06:27,2
06:35,6
06:46,1
07:04,3
07:14,3
07:21,8
07:25,7

06:17,5
06:19,3
06:24,3
06:29,0

07:10,6
07:11,7
07:18,6
07:34,2
07:47,4

08:00,7
08:11,1

07:07,1
08:12,5

06:34,4
06:36,1
06:36,9
06:37,3
06:44,0
06:44,3
06:46,0

06:18,1
06:19,6
06:21,1
06:22,4
06:30,5
06:32,9
06:35,0
06:36,6
06:43,6
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Naiset 30-39v avoin, 2000m
Marika Laaksonen
Johanna Paananen

Naiset 40-49v, avoin, 2000m
Marika Kivisto

Anita Hakala

Tuija Hamalainen

Merja Ikdheimonen

Naiset 40-49v kevyt, 2000m
Anu Takala
Leila Mainiemi

Soutumiehet
Fitergo C2-Team

Takon Soutajat
Koston Soutajat
Kouvolan Soutajat
Koston Soutajat

Kouvolan Soutajat
SuU-41

07:29,8
07:47,6

07:14,0
07:39,3
07:50,8
08:00,2

07:54,0
07:54,6

06:30,9
06:46,5
06:47,2
06:52,1
06:53,6

06:37,6
06:42,7
06:46,3
06:49,3
06:50,6
06:52,7
06:56,9
07:06,5
07:23,0

07:40,9
08:33,9
08:41,6

08:04,8
09:27,2

08:32,2

06:13,1
06:14,9
06:36,2
06:42,3
06:44,1
06:47,7
06:54,9
07:01,2



Parikisa, tytot alle 14v/500m
Nesteen Soutajat

Takon Soutajat

Soutumiehet

Olivia Kollanius
Ida Virkki

Jessika Makela
Nea Leppéanen

Taru Kuittinen
Heini Koskela

06:48,6
06:48,8
06:49,2
06:51,2
08:00,1

07:08,4

06:56,3

07:22,2
07:46,3

02:18,5
02:07,1

02:32,4
02:13,0

02:52,0
02:35,7

01:44,5
01:49,7
01:42,9
01:41,5

01:53,1
01:50,8
02:22,4
01:48,4



01:44,8
01:58,4
01:50,1
01:53,1

01:44,5
01:54,1
01:53,6
01:54,8

01:51,9
01:53,6
01:52,6
01:52,4

01:47,1
01:55,3
01:58,5
01:56,3

01:57,8
01:50,6
01:51,8
01:57,9

01:53,2
01:52,9
01:58,9
01:55,1

01:56,9
02:10,3
01:57,3
01:47,0

02:02,1
01:59,4
01:57,7
02:00,2

02:00,5
02:06,5
02:01,6
01:58,7

02:06,9
02:09,0
02:09,4
01:56,5



01:28,6
01:29,0
01:29,8
01:29,7

01:38,4
01:31,2
01:34,6
01:34,9

01:36,1
01:36,9
01:32,7
01:35,2

01:32,5
01:35,5
01:33,7
01:38,7

01:34,8
01:36,4
01:33,8
01:36,4

01:39,7
01:35,9
01:36,5
01:40,5

01:39,2
01:42,7
01:38,5
01:43,5

01:41,8
01:42,1
01:39,9
01:42,9



